Transmission/Transaxle Dynamometers
Advanced
Engineering
Testing Solutions
Mustang Advanced Engineering is far and away the industry leader
for transmission test stands and transmission test cell components.
MAE offers the industry’s most complete and comprehensive line up of products for testing light-duty automotive, medium and heavy-

Advanced engine simulation w/ input AC motor •
Air-cooled eddy current loading•
Oil reservoir w/ filter system•
Power indexing•
Trans mount w/ plates•
Trans direct solenoid control•
Production auto-loading / auto-clamping•
Advanced control and data acquisition•
Automatic mechanical throttle control system•
Medium-Duty Series
In-line and Cross-Drive Transmission Dynamometers
Medium Duty Series - General Size Table
Input AC Motor Output Eddy Current
 Power Torque Speed Range  Power Max Torque Range Speed Range
Model* Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm
MD-AC/EC-40/250 AC 40 29.8 120 163 0  to  5,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  2188 1483  to  2967 250  to  5,000
MD-AC/EC-67/250 AC 67 50.0 201 273 0  to  5,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  2188 1483  to  2967 0  to  5,000
MD-AC/EC-86/250 AC 86 64.2 258 350 0  to  4,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  2188 1483  to  2967 1,000  to  5,000
MD-AC/EC-110/250 AC 110 82.1 330 448 0  to  4,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  2188 1483  to  2967 0  to  5,000
MD-AC/EC-125/250 AC 125 93.3 375 509 0  to  4,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  2188 1483  to  2967 1,000  to  5,000
*Other power ranges are available
Toll Free: 1-888-468-7826
This in-line system was custom built for AER Transmission
Exchange to perform final testing of remanufactured

Eddy Current Inertia Weight
Transfer Case
Dropbox
Transfer Case
Wheel Hub
This cross-drive system was custom
built for Anniston Army Depot to test
X-200-4A tank transmissions.
Heavy-Duty Series
In-line and Cross-Drive Transmission Dynamometers
Toll Free: 1-888-468-7826
Heavy Duty Series - General Size Table
Input AC Motor Output Eddy Current PAU
 Power Torque Speed Range  Power Max Torque Range Speed Range
Model* Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm
HD-AC/EC-100/250 AC 150 112 450 610 0  to  6,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  1641 1483  to  2967 250  to  5,000
HD-AC/EC-150/250 AC 150 112 450 610 0  to  6,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  1641 1483  to  2967 250  to  5,000
HD-AC/EC-200/250 AC 200 149 600 814 0  to  6,000 EC 250 186.5 1094  to  1641 1483  to  2967 250  to  5,000
HD-AC/EC-300/400 AC 300 224 900 1221 0  to  5,000 EC 400 298.4 1751  to  2626 2374  to  4747 200  to  5,000
HD-AC/EC-400/800 AC 400 298 1200 1628 0  to  4,200 EC 800 596.8 3501  to  5252 4747  to  9494 150  to  5,000
HD-AC/EC-500/800 AC 500 373 1501 2034 0  to  3,600 EC 800 596.8 3501  to  5252 4747  to  9494 150  to  5,000
HD-AC/EC-750/1200 AC 750 560 2251 3054 0  to  3,000 EC 1200 895.2 5252  to  7878 7121  to  14241 125  to  5,000
*Other power ranges are available
This cross-drive system was
custom built for Anniston Army
Depot to test remanufactured

Test Transmission Output
Input AC Dyne
Output
Transfer Case
Powershift
Dropbox
Output
Extreme Duty Series - General Size Table
Input AC Motor Output (per side rating. Double ratings for total output.)
 Power Torque
Speed
Range  Power Max Torque Range
Speed
Range
Model* Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm
ED-AC/EC/EC-150/250/250 AC 150 112 450 610 0  to  6,000 EC 250 190 1094  to  1641 1483  to  2967 250  to  5,000
ED-AC/EC/EC-200/250/250 AC 200 149 600 814 0  to  6,000 EC 250 190 1094  to  1641 1483  to  2967 250  to  5,000
ED-AC/EC/EC-300/400/400 AC 300 224 900 1221 0  to  5,000 EC 400 300 1751  to  2626 2374  to  4747 200  to  5,000
ED-AC/EC/EC-400/800/800 AC 400 298 1200 1628 0  to  4,200 EC 800 600 3501  to  5252 4747  to  9494 150  to  5,000
ED-AC/EC/EC-500/800/800 AC 500 373 1500 2034 0  to  3,600 EC 800 600 3501  to  5252 4747  to  9494 150  to  5,000
ED-AC/EC/EC-750/1200/1200 AC 750 560 2250 3052 0  to  6,000 EC 1200 900 5252  to  7878 7121  to  14241 250  to  5,000
ED-AC/HB/HB-1000/1000/1000 AC 1000 560 2250 3052 0  to  3,000 HYD 1000 750 13130  to  26260 17802  to  35603 0  to  3,200
*Other power ranges are available
Research & Development Series
Transmission Dynamometers
MAE supplied Allison Transmission with two custom R&D Series
dynamometers for the development of hybrid transmissions and standard
transmission testing. The systems have a 315-hp input motors capable of
12,000 rpm and a 635-hp variable speed AC dyne motor capable of 4,000
rpm to deliver 1,100 lb-ft of torque. The motors are both liquid-cooled motors
with integrate oil reservoirs in the base and incorporate cooling columns and
pumps to cool the high-speed motors. The systems are used to calibrate and
test virtually all of the currently available Allison Transmissions as well as to
develop future production models and are capable of road-load and engine
emulation simulation.
Light-Duty R&D Series- General Size Table
Input AC Motor Output Loading
 Power Torque Speed Range  Power Max Torque Range Speed Range
Model* Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm
LT-AC/EC-5/10 AC 5 3.7 15 20 0  to  30,000 EC 5 3.7 45  to  90 61  to  122 1,500  to  13,000
LT-AC/AC-5/5 AC 5 3.7 15 20 0  to  30,000 AC 5 3.7 45  to  90 61  to  122 0  to  30,000
LT-AC/EC-10/40 AC 10 7.5 30 41 0  to  30,000 EC 40 29.8 175  to  350 237  to  475 1,000  to  8,000
LT-AC/AC-10/10 AC 10 7.5 30 41 0  to  30,000 AC 10 7.5 90  to  180 122  to  244 0  to  30,000
LT-AC/EC-25/40 AC 25 18.7 75 102 0  to  24,000 EC 40 29.8 175  to  350 237  to  475 1,000  to  8,000
LT-AC/AC-25/25 AC 25 19 75 102 0  to  24,000 AC 25 19 225  to  450 305  to  610 0  to  24,000
LT-AC/EC-50/70 AC 50 37 150 203 0  to  20,000 EC 100 75 900  to  1801 1221  to  2441 750  to  7,000
LT-AC/AC-50/50 AC 50 37 150 203 0  to  20,000 AC 100 75 900  to  1801 1221  to  2441 0  to  20,000
*Other power ranges are available
Input AC Dyne
Output
Eddy Current

Input AC Dyne
Output AC Dyne
Output
Torque
Meter
Load Cell
Linear Shifter
Output AC Dyne
Research & Development Series
Transmission Dynamometers
  R&D  Laboratory Series - General Size Table
 Input AC Motor Output AC Motor
  Power Torque Speed Range  Power Torque Speed Range
 Model* Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm Type HP (kW) lb-ft (N-m) rpm
 R&D-AC/EC-5/5 AC 5 3.7 15 20 0  to  30,000 AC 5 3.7 45  to  90 61  to  122 0  to  30,000
 R&D-AC/EC-10/10 AC 10 7.5 30 41 0  to  30,000 AC 10 7.5 90  to  180 122  to  244 0  to  30,000
 R&D-AC/EC-25/25 AC 25 18.7 75 102 0  to  24,000 AC 25 18.7 225  to  450 305  to  610 0  to  24,000
 R&D-AC/EC-50/50 AC 50 37.3 150 203 0  to  20,000 AC 50 37.3 45  to  900 610  to  1221 0  to  20,000
 R&D-AC/EC-100/100 AC 100 74.6 300 407 0  to  16,000 AC 100 74.6 900  to  1801 1221  to  2441 0  to  16,000
 R&D-AC/EC-250/250 AC 250 187 750 1017 0  to  11,000 AC 250 187 2251  to  4502 3052  to  6103 0  to  11,000
 R&D-AC/EC-500/500 AC 500 373 1501 2034 0  to  10,000 AC 500 373 4502  to  9003 6103  to  12207 0  to  10,000
 R&D-AC/EC-750/750 AC 750 560 2251 3052 0  to  9,000 AC 750 560 6753  to  13505 9155  to  18310 0  to  9,000
 R&D-AC/EC-1000/1000 AC 1000 746 3001 4069 0  to  6,000 AC 1000 746 9003  to  18007 12207  to  24414 0  to  6,000
                     *Other power, torque, speed ranges are available
MAE designed and manufactured this custom AC Motor Transmission Test Stand for Grandmark
Industrial for testing  a range of in-line and trans-axle style light-duty transmissions. The three bed
plate mounted AC dyne motors can be move and configured in a number of ways to allow this